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77
9

YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 1- Typ, MaTy Ne5

Hepning, 02.08.2015, 17:00, "Meauk", MopwwuH. 28°C. I'nsgayi: 500

«Ckana» Ctpun

®isgno Irop
CracuwnH Hasap
HemnaoeHko MukuTa
3aiMeHKo Bonogmmump
3aTopcbKuin BiTanin
BapaHos AMnTpo
Tunwyk MaBso
3aiyeHKo €BreH
MenbHUK Ceprin
JleB4nk Bnagucnas
KopyeMkiH MuknTa

3anacHi

1

33
27
88
17
99
7

binuk Oner

Kysis PomaH

Kysis BiTanin

Capn Banepin
MapivyeB BaneHTuH

HebepukyT Bnagncnas

3aikuH OMuTtpo

ApbiTp:

Hizona AHgpin
AcucTeHT 1:
®enyHeub Bonognmup
ACUCTEHT 2:
FOxnmeHko Muxanno
4-vi apbiTp:

KanboHoB OniekcaHap

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

MaHino HOpin

1:1

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1
13
5
28
8
6
18
17
16
29
19

KoTnspos fApocsias
MickoBun Bnagucnas
BapBaHiH OnekcaHap
benbuny Aptem
Ko3nos ApTeM
PomaHoB Onekcin
fIHKoB MuknTa
Macikesu4 BikTop
Wapan CtaHicnas
LWapan Bnagucnas
ConomkiH Bacunb

3anacHi

7
11
9
15

byran Makcum
XomyToB Bnagucnas
Myan OMnTpo
enoBaHi Onekcin
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 1-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne5
Hegings, 02.08.2015, 17:00, "Meguk", MopumH. 28°C. Inagadi: 500

. 1:1 .
«Ckana» Ctpun «OniMmnik» JoHeubk
34' 16 LWapan CtaHicnas
10 3aiyeHKo €BreH 36'
37" 18 AAHKoB MukuTa
9 KopyeMkiH Mukuta  (® 45+72"
, 29 LlWapawn Bnaancnas
46 N 9 Nyawn OMutpo
48' 17 Macikesuy BikTop
\ 18 AAHkoB MukuTa
61 N 11 XomyToB Brnagucnas
9 KopyeMKiH MykuTa ,
7 3aikuH OMnTpo N 67
67' 28 benbyny Aptem
72! 9 Nyan OMutpo
, 17 MacikeBud BikTop
7 i 7 byran Makcum
8 MenbHUK Ceprin ,
88 Cap Banepin N /8
78' 8 Ko3nos Aptem
86' & 9 Nyan OAmMnTpo
2 DemnaeHko MukuTa \
33 Kysie PomaH N 90+3
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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